

---

## Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 44489101

---

Data publicarii	05.11.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.123,89 RON - 2.123,89 RON

---

Descriere: Faianta 41m\*32,78 = 1343,98 lei; Adeziv 15\*25,21 = 378,15 lei; Chit rosturi 2/1 7\*24,37 = 170,59 lei; Distantieri 5\*5,89 = 29,45 lei; Vopsea alba 3/1 3\*58,83 = 176,49 lei; Diluant 3\*8,41 = 25, 23 lei;

---